

SOUTHPORT PARKWAY AT HIGHWAY 17 - REBID
IFB 01077
27-Jun-18

SEABOARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY						
Line Item No.	Dot Ref. No.	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1	150	Mobilization	1	LS	17,000.00	17,000.00
2	413	Traffic Control	1	LS	21,000.00	21,000.00
3	163	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
4	206	Grading	1	LS	45,000.00	45,000.00
5	402	8" GAB, 4" 25mmSP, 2" 19mmSP	3200	SY	55.00	176,000.00
6	402	112.5mmSP, 1.5"	650	TON	105.00	68,250.00
7	402	Tack	1000	GALS	2.85	2,850.00
8	402	Borrow	3000	CY	20.00	60,000.00
9	402	18" RCP	328	LF	35.00	11,480.00
10	424	24" RCP	512	LF	45.00	23,040.00
11	432	18" RCP FES Remove/Reset	1	EA	500.00	500.00
12	441	24" RCP FES Remove/Reset	1	EA	500.00	500.00
13	647	18" RCP FES - Safety End	1	LF	950.00	950.00
14	653	24" RCP FES - Safety End	1	LF	1,270.00	1,270.00
15	653	Junction Boxes	4	EA	2,100.00	8,400.00
16	653	Temporary/Permanent Grassing	1	EA	8,100.00	8,100.00
17	653	Signing and Marketing	1	EA	17,205.00	17,205.00
18	654	Raised Pavement Markers, Includ. Blue for Fire Hydrants	260	EA	9.00	2,340.00
TOTAL BASE BID :						\$ 488,885.00

ALLEN OWENS CONSTRUCTION AND PAVING, INC.		
Unit Price	Amount	
6500	6,500.00	
10500	10,500.00	
5750	5,750.00	
69650	69,650.00	
73.15	234,080.00	
125	81,250.00	
1.75	1,750.00	
12.5	37,500.00	
65.6	21,516.80	
83.75	42,880.00	
1350	1,350.00	
1650	1,650.00	
2150	2,150.00	
2450	2,450.00	
1998	7,992.00	
4160	4,160.00	
3975	3,975.00	
14.14	3,676.40	
\$	538,780.20	

EAST COAST ASPHALT, LLC.		
Unit Price	Amount	
5,000.00	5,000.00	
81,030.00	81,030.00	
11,300.00	11,300.00	
118,000.00	118,000.00	
53.25	170,400.00	
105.00	68,250.00	
3.00	3,000.00	
15.00	45,000.00	
45.00	14,760.00	
55.00	28,160.00	
750.00	750.00	
950.00	950.00	
850.00	850.00	
1,000.00	1,000.00	
3,500.00	14,000.00	
2,500.00	2,500.00	
15,500.00	15,500.00	
10.00	2,600.00	
\$	583,050.00	

awarded by the BOC 7/19/2018